
8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30 Checkpoint - Team Formation

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00 ARRIVAL

14.30 SNACKS, COFFEE

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

17.30

18.00

18.30

19.00

19.30

20.00

20.30

STARTUP PASSION HACKATHON
March 8-10, 2017    Latvia, Iksķile

Wed, MARCH 8 Thu, MARCH 9 Fri, MARCH 10

Team Formation Begins
GET-TOGETHER DINNER

DINNER

LUNCH

Intro on Ideation

Work on Idea Creation

Idea Pitching

Teamwork on Framing Problem and 

Customer Hypotheses; Simplified 

Validation

Checkpoint - Project Status 

(Team+Idea)

Guest Entrepreneur's Keynote

LUNCH

DEPARTURE

Team Building Exercises

BREAKFAST BREAKFAST

Setting Team Goals

Intro on Product-Market Fit

Tasks Until Kick-off

Intro on Collaborative Tools


