

## **STARTUP PASSION HACKATHON**

March 8-10, 2017 Latvia, Iksķile

	Wed, MARCH 8	Thu, MARCH 9	Fri, MARCH 10
8.30 9.00	***************************************	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
9.30 10.00		Toom Duilding Evensions	Setting Team Goals
10.30 11.00		Team Building Exercises	Tasks Until Kick-off
11.30		Checkpoint - Team Formation	Intro on Collaborative Tools
12.00		Intro on Product-Market Fit	Intro on Conaporative Tools
12.30 13.00		LUNCH	LUNCH
13.30			DEPARTURE
14.00	ARRIVAL		DEFARTORE
14.30	SNACKS, COFFEE	Teamwork on Framing Problem and	
15.00 15.30	Intro on Ideation	Customer Hypotheses; Simplified Validation	
16.00 16.30	Work on Idea Creation		
17.00 17.30	Idea Pitching	Checkpoint - Project Status (Team+Idea)	
18.00 18.30	DINNER	Guest Entrepreneur's Keynote	
19.00			
19.30 20.00	Team Formation Begins	GET-TOGETHER DINNER	
20.30			











